THE UNIPEDICULAR
STEERABLE
BALLOON-ASSISTED
KYPHOPLASTY
Steerable and Straight Balloon-Assisted
kyphoplasty
ARCADIA™ STRAIGHT BALLOON FOR
BIPEDICULAR KYPHOPLASTY

ARC20 SB ARC20 ST 700 5 cc
2 cc 13 mm 21 mm
5 cc 18 mm 27 mm
ARC25 SB ARC25 ST 700 7 cc
2 cc 13 mm 25 mm
7 cc 19 mm 34 mm
ARC30 SB ARC30 ST 700 8 cc
2 cc 13 mm 26 mm
8 cc 20 mm 36 mm
Reference
1. Access:
StabiliT® Introducer
ARCADIA™ ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number
ContentsSteerable Straight
ARC10SB ARC10ST Stand-alone Arcadia Balloon, 10 mm, 3 mL, Arcadia 20 mL VacLok
ARC15SB ARC15ST Stand-alone Arcadia Balloon, 15 mm, 4 mL, Arcadia 20 mL VacLok
ARC20SB ARC20ST Stand-alone Arcadia Balloon, 20 mm, 5 mL, Arcadia 20 mL VacLok
ARC25SB ARC25ST Stand-alone Arcadia Balloon, 25 mm, 7 mL, Arcadia 20 mL VacLok
ARC30SB ARC30ST Stand-alone Arcadia Balloon, 30 mm, 8 mL, Arcadia 20 mL VacLok
1467 StabiliT® Bevel tip introducer, 10G
1472 StabiliT® Diamond tip introducer, 10G
PWR-2011L PowerCURVE™ Navigating Osteotome (Long)
Merit Medical Systems, Inc.